Web site www.DanaherMotion.com Web site www.DanaherMotion.comWeb site www.DanaherMotion.com:::
Introduction
MOVOTRAK PRECISION ACTUATORS
AUG 2004
GB
New Name, Established Brands
Danaher Motion’s wide range of motion control systems and components offer customers an unprecedented choice in selecting the

vibrations
Web site www.DanaherMotion.com Web site www.DanaherMotion.comWeb site www.DanaherMotion.com:::
Technical Data Dimensions Ordering Key
Ordering length in millimetres
Designation A B Total length Length to order
T09-B2505(10/25)••MN••• 37 47 L tot. = L + 279 L = S max. + 195
T09-B2505(10/25)••MP••• 37 15 L tot. = L + 247 L = S max. + 195
T09-B3220(32)••MQ••• 45 52 L tot. = L + 327 L = S max. + 230
T09-B3220(32)••MR••• 45 12 L tot. = L + 287 L = S max. + 230
T13-B••••MS(U)••• 47 81 L tot. = L + 421 L = S max. + 293
T13-B••••MT(V/X)••• 47 47 L tot. = L + 387 L = S max. + 293
Designation example T 13 – B 4010 M S 520
Ordering key
Unit type
  Movotrak linear actuator T
Size
  90
 130
09
13
Hyphen –
Drive type
  Ball screw and ball nut  B
Screw diameter / screw lead / screw tolerance
  25 mm / 05 mm / T7 (only for T90)
  25 mm / 10 mm / T7 (only for T90)
  25 mm / 25 mm / T7 (only for T90)
  32 mm / 20 mm / T7 (only for T90)
  32 mm / 32 mm / T7 (only for T90)
  40 mm / 10 mm / T7 (only for T130)
  40 mm / 20 mm / T7 (only for T130)
  40 mm / 40 mm / T7 (only for T130)
2505
2510
2525
3220
3232
4010
4020
4040
Engineering unit
  Metric M
Adapter type
  M16×1,5 outside thread (only for T90-B25)
  M16×2 inside thread (only for T90-B25)
  M20×1,5 outside thread (only for T90-B32)
  M20×1,5 inside thread (only for T90-B32)
  M27×2 outside thread (only for T130)
  M27×2 inside thread (only for T130)
  M33×2 outside thread (only for T130)
  M33×2 inside thread (only for T130)
  M30×2 inside thread (only for T130)
N
P
Q
R
S
T
U
V
X
Ordering length L [cm] • • •
T90 T130
Designation T09-B2505M•••• T09-B2510M•••• T09-B2525M•••• T09-B3220M•••• T09-B3232M•••• T13-B4010M•••• T13-B4020M•••• T13-B4040M••••
Max. stroke [m] 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 2 2 2
Max. speed [m/s] 0,3 0,8 2 1,25 2 0,4 1 2
Max. input speed [rpm] 4000 4800 4800 3750 3750 2500 3000 3000
Temperature range [°C] -20 – +70 -20 – +70 -20 – +70 -20 – +70 -20 – +70 -20 – +70 -20 – +70 -20 – +70
Weight (L in m) [kg] 5 + (16,2 × L) 5 + (16,2 × L) 5 + (16,2 × L) 6,5 + (18 × L) 6,5 + (18 × L) 18,5 +
(30 × (L - 0,293))
18,5 +
(30 × (L - 0,293))
18,5 +
(30 × (L - 0,293))
Max. dynamic load Fx [N] 10000 10000 10000 20000 20000 40000 35000 15000
Max. static load Fx [N] 15000 15000 15000 25000 25000 45000 45000 45000